Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (516)

Route #: 51 6

Driver: Bus #:

RT-516 MLK HS CREDIT RECOVERY (6.4.24-6.27.24) M-TH 8AM-4PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:16 AM 4656 BROWNS MILL LA ,30038 2 2
07:21 AM  BROWNS MILL FERRY RD ,30038 & RAVENWOOD LA ,30038 1 3
07:22 AM  BROWNS MILL FERRY RD ,30038 & SETTERS WAY ,30038 1 4
07:22 AM  BROWNS MILL FERRY RD ,30038 & MAHONIA PL ,30038 1 5
07:23 AM  BROWNS MILL FERRY RD ,30038 & BROWNS MILL FERRY DR 1 6
07:27 AM 4273 CHESTNUT LAKE AVE ,30038 1 7
07:32 AM  LYNNONHALL CT, 30038 & OBRIAN LA, 30038 1 8
07:34 AM  ARIAAL DR ,30038 & VARNAY PATH ,30038 1 9
07:37 AM  KLONDIKE RIVER RD ,30038 & KLONDIKE WALK ,30038 1 10
07:41 AM  GARDEN CITY DR ,30038 & DAISY LA 1 11
07:46 AM  IDLEWOOD PARK & IDLEWOOD CIR (SOUTH) 2 13
07:48 AM  IDLEWOOD PARK ,30038 & IDLEWOOD GATE ,30038 2 15
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: M.L. KING JR HIGH SCH 0 0

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

End of Run: 574.830

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

05/ 31/ 2024 Page 1



Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (517)

Route #: 51 7

Driver: Bus #:

RT-517 MLK HS CREDIT RECOVERY (6.4.24-6.27.24) M-TH 8AM-4PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:177 AM  RALEIGH DR ,30034 & TREADWAY DR ,30034 (EAST) 1 1
07:18 AM  RALEIGH DR ,30034 & TREADWAY DR ,30034 (WEST) 1 2
07:19 AM  WONDER VALLEY TRL ,30034 & PEBBLE DR ,30034 1 3
07:21 AM  HARLOW LA ,30034 & PLEASANT RIDGE RD ,30034 1 4
07:22 AM  SEBRING WALK, 30034 & HARLOW LA, 30034 1 5
07:27 AM  GOLDENCHAIN DR ,30038 & CORKTREE TRL ,30038 2 7
07:28 AM  MORAVIA DR ,30038 & FETTER LA ,30038 1 8
07:29 AM  SAXONY WAY ,30038 & ZINZENDORF DR ,30038 1 9
07:31 AM  RONDELAY DR ,30038 & RONDELAY FORREST WAY ,30038 1 10
07:34 AM 3351 MILLER RD, 30038 3 13
07:39 AM  WINDING GROVE DR, 30038 & GROVE FIELD PL, 30038 2 15
07:44 AM 5236 THOMPSON MILL RD ,30038 CAVALIER @ 100 APTS BACK GATE 1 16
07:49 AM  PANOLA MILL DR ,30038 & PANOLA MILL CT ,30038 2 18
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: M.L. KING JR HIGH SCH 0 0

khkhkkhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhdhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhkhdhkhdhkhdhkrkkhkrkk rkkx**x

End of Run: 574.831

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhrkk krkkx**x

05/ 31/ 2024 Page 2



Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (518)

Route #: 51 8

Driver: Bus #:

RT-518 MLK HS CREDIT RECOVERY (6.4.24-6.27.24) M-TH 8AM-4PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:29 AM  FAIRINGTON PKWY, 30038 & FAIRINGTON RIDGE CIR, 30038 6 6
07:29 AM  FAIRINGTON PKWY ,30038 & FAIRINGTON VILLAGE DR ,30038 1 7
07:29 AM  FAIRINGTON PKWY ,30038 NORFAIR LOOP/FAIRINGTON STAT 2 9
07:29 AM  FAIRINGTON PKWY & TREE VIEW DR, 30038 @ TREEVIEW APTS 2 11
07:35 AM  FAIRINGTON PARKWAY ,30038 PARK@ THE QUARRY APTS. 2 13
07:36 AM  RUE FONTAINE, 30038 & FAIRINGTON PKWY, 30038 @FONTAINE WEST 1 14
07:38 AM 100 WALDEN BROOK DR ,30038 WALDEN BROOK APT 3 17
07:40 AM  BUCKINGHAM WY, 30038 & W FAIRINGTON PKWY, 30038 3 20
07:42 AM  PHILLIPS WAY ,30038 & PHILLIP BRADLEY DR ,30038 2 22
07:43AM  OTTAWA TRL ,30038 & FAIR CREEK WAY ,30038 2 24
07:44 AM  WINSLOW CRSG N ,30038 & HERSCU WAY ,30038 1 25
07:44 AM  WINSLOW CRSG ,30038 & PATUXENT TRACE ,30038 1 26
07:45AM  ROCK SPRINGS RD ,30038 & PEARCE CT ,30038 1 27
07:50 AM  ADELADE CT ,30038 & TASMAN TRL ,30038 1 28
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: M.L. KING JR HIGH SCH 0 0

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

End of Run: 574.832

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

05/ 31/ 2024 Page 3



Y
"

N
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (519)

Route #: 51 9

Driver: Bus #:

RT-519 MLK HS CREDIT RECOVERY (6.4.24-6.27.24) M-TH 8AM-4PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:22 AM  FLAT ROCK WOODS DR, 30038 & SAWGRASS CIR 2 2
07:23 AM  WINDERMERE DR ,30038 & WINDERMERE CT ,30038 1 3
07:25 AM 5670 WINCHESTER PL ,30038 1 4
07:27 AM  BRAMBLEVINE CIR ,30038 & BRAMBLEVINE DR ,30038 1 5
07:29 AM  FIELDSTONE DR ,30038 & IVYWOOD DR ,30038 1 6
07:33AM  FOX HOUND RUN ,30038 & REYNARD TRL ,30038 1 7
07:36 AM  FANNIN DR ,30038 & ROBERTSON PATH ,30038 2 9
07:37 AM  FANNIN DR ,30038 & ROCKY PINE DR ,30038 1 10
07:38 AM  ROCKY PINE DR ,30038 & BLECKLEY DR ,30038 2 12
07:41 AM  WALNUT CREEK WAY ,30038 & WALNUT LA ,30038 1 13
07:45AM  SALEM SPRINGS DR ,30038 & SALEM MEADOWS DR ,30038 1 14
07:51 AM W SADDLERIDGE DR ,30038 & SADDLEGATE PL ,30038 1 15
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: M.L. KING JR HIGH SCH 0 0

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

End of Run: 574.833

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

05/ 31/ 2024 Page 4



Y
"

N
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (520)

Route #: 520

Driver: Bus #:

RT-520 MLK HS CREDIT RECOVERY (6.4.24-6.27.24) M-TH 8AM-4PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:22 AM  PANOLA RD ,30038 & PANOLA VALLEY DR ,30038 1 1
07:25 AM  CAIN MILL DR ,30038 & BUTTON GATE CT ,30038 1 2
07:25AM  WOLVERTON CIR ,30038 & BUTTON GATE CT ,30038 1 3
07:28 AM  WOLVERTON DR ,30038 & BURLINGHAM DR 3 6
07:33 AM  RAIDERS RIDGE LA ,30038 & SNAPFINGER RD ,30038 1 7
07:34 AM  OLD LANTERN DR ,30038 & SNAPFINGER RD ,30038 2 9
07:42AM  DOGWOOD FARM RD ,30038 & RIVERMIST CT ,30038 1 10
07:49 AM  GLEN PARK DR ,30038 & MEADOW VISTA DR ,30038 1 11
07:54 AM  DONNA WAY ,30038 & WENDY WAY ,30038 2 13
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: M.L. KING JR HIGH SCH 0 0

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

End of Run: 574.834

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

05/ 31/ 2024 Page 5



Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (521)

Route #: 521

Driver: Bus #:

RT-521 MLK HS CREDIT RECOVERY (6.4.24-6.27.24) M-TH 8AM-4PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:22 AM  LINECREST TRL, 30294 & LINECREST LA, 30294 1 1
07:24 AM  RIDGETOP TRL & HOMEWARD TRL ,30294 1 2
07:25 AM  WESTGLEN DR ,30294 & HOMEWARD TRL ,30294 1 3
07:26 AM  RIDGETOP DR & HOMEWARD TRL ,30294 (SOUTH) 1 4
07:27 AM  LINECREST WAY ,30294 & VELMA CT ,30294 1 5
07:34 AM  BUSBY MILL CT ,30294 & MCKEE MILL TRCE ,30294 1 6
07:41 AM  WINDMILL RD ,30294 & WINDMILL LA ,30294 2 8
07:43AM  BROOKSTONE DR ,30294 & BROOKSTONE PKWY ,30294 1 9
07:52 AM  LAKE HILL TRL, 30294 & RIVER SIDE PT, 30294 1 10
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: M.L. KING JR HIGH SCH 0 0

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

End of Run: 574.835

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

05/ 31/ 2024 Page 6



Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (522)

Route #: 522

Driver: Bus #:

RT-522 MLK HS CREDIT RECOVERY (6.4.24-6.27.24) M-TH 8AM-4PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:22 AM  CHIMNEY RIDGE CT ,30294 & FARON CT ,30294 2 2
07:25 AM  KINGS CSWY ,30294 & CASTELLUM CLS ,30294 1 3
07:26 AM  KINGSHIP DR ,30294 & KINGS PL ,30294 1 4
07:29 AM 4079 PARK PLACE CIR ,30294 1 S
07:31 AM 4220 PARK PLACE CIR ,30294 1 6
07:33 AM  IVY RUN ,30294 & HOLLY HILL PKWY ,30294 1 7
07:39 AM  CLARKS CREEK LA ,30294 & CLARKS CREEK TER ,30294 1 8
07:45 AM  ENGLISH VALLEY DR ,30294 & ROUND TABLE DR ,30294 2 10
07:47 AM  LANCELOT PL ,30294 & ENGLISH VALLEY DR ,30294 1 11
07:47 AM 3960 ENGLISH VALLEY DR ,30294 1 12
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: M.L. KING JR HIGH SCH 0 0

EE R I S I I O I S R O I I I I R I I O I I I R R S R I R I R I S T

End of Run: 574.836

EE R I S I I I R I R O I I I I R I S I R R I R R I O R I O T

05/ 31/ 2024 Page 7



